
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B15-703

Tue, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  B-301
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Branch Markets (Market of Nuclear Technologies)  Haritonov V.V.  B-217
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Economics in an Industry  Haritonov V.V.  B-217
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Morozov N.V.  K-310
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  401
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Accounting  Mayorova A.N.  B-215
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Technologies in Economics  Terehova Y.V.  K-822
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Philosophy  Chernyavskiy V.G.  V-415
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  401
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Marketing  Sokolova G.V.  B-219
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Marketing  Sokolova G.V.  B-219
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 1  Polyakova E.I.  B-403
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 2  Kudryavtseva I.P.  B-401
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Telyakovskiy D.S.,

Radomskiy A.O.  V-411
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 22:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Morozov N.V.  K-310
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Economics  Okropishin A.E., Terehova Y.V.  V-418
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Leschev S.V.  A-205


